
Low Putts

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

T1
Maharg, CindyMaharg, Cindy
Arlington Ridge Golf Club

31 $6.00

T1
Murphy, ClaireMurphy, Claire
Arlington Ridge Golf Club

31 $6.00

3
Haddenham, KayHaddenham, Kay
Arlington Ridge Golf Club

32 $0.00

4
Brant, SandyBrant, Sandy
Arlington Ridge Golf Club

39 $0.00

5
Walker, SandiWalker, Sandi
Arlington Ridge Golf Club

41 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $12.00Total Purse Allocated: $12.00

To ParTo Par
GrossGross

-40

-40

-39

-32

-30

Ladies Club -2023Ladies Club -2023
10-8-23 - Low Putts Leaderboard10-8-23 - Low Putts Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9961003452588897303?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=121
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9964330099845117054
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9964330099845117053
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9964330099845117052
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9964330099845117051
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9964330099845117055
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